
B
Rozkład na dni robocze wolne od nauki szkolnej
Strona 1

Libiąż PKP  135(135) - Mętków Mały 10(10)
Rozkład ważny od: 10.02.2025 do: 31.12.2025

Numer brygady km suma A01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
135 Libiąż PKP ę ę
202 Libiąż Dworzec Autobusowy 0.900 0.900
147 Libiąż Makowa 0.500 1.400
58 Libiąż Kopalnia Janina
147 Libiąż Makowa 0.900 0.900
137 Libiąż Skotnica 0.500 1.900
123 Libiąż Sikorskiego Moczydło 0.900 2.800
81 Libiąż Moczydło 0.600 3.400
197 Libiąż Kopalnia Janina Hałdy 0.700 4.100
79 Żarki Piekarnia 0.800 4.900
 988 Żarki Struga 1.200 6.100
223 Żarki Kadetów Transformator 0.200 6.300
31 Żarki Kadetów 0.600 6.900
165 Żarki Kadetów Koniec 0.600 7.500
831  Żarki Kadetów 0.300 7.800
252 Żarki Krakusa 0.300 8.100
219 Żarki Ks. Jana Mroza Krzyżówka 0.600 8.700
33 Żarki Kilińskiego 0.900 9.600
 233. Żarki Stawy 1.400 11.000
205 Żarki Ziajki 0.800 11.800
16 Żarki Bębenki 2.200 14.000
10 Mętków Mały
373 Mętków Szkoła 0.600 0.600
498 Mętków Mętków 0.800 1.400
16, 316 Żarki Bębenki 1.000 2.400
333 Żarki Kilińskiego 2.500 4.900
33 Żarki Kilińskiego 1.700 7.400
16 Żarki Bębenki 2.800 10.200
198 Mętków Mętków 1.000 15.000
73 Mętków Szkoła 0.800 15.800
10 Mętków Mały 0.600 16.400
519 Żarki Ks. Jana Mroza Krzyżówka 0.900 0.900
552 Żarki Krakusa 0.600 1.500
165 Żarki Kadetów Koniec 0.600 2.100
831 Żarki Kadetów 0.600 2.700
523 Żarki Kadetów Transformator 0.600 3.300
388 Żarki Żarki 0.700 4.000
379 Żarki Piekarnia 0.700 4.700
497 Libiąż Kopalnia Janina Hałdy 0.900 5.600
381 Libiąż Moczydło 0.600 6.200
423 Libiąż Sikorskiego Moczydło 0.600 6.800
437 Libiąż Skotnica 0.900 7.700
447 Libiąż Makowa 0.600 8.300
202 Libiąż Dworzec Autobusowy 0.600 8.900
435 Libiąż PKP 0.900 9.800
135 Libiąż PKP 0.000 9.800
202 Libiąż Dworzec Autobusowy 0.900 10.700
58 Libiąż Kopalnia Janina 1.300 12.000
146 Libiąż os. Flagówka Pawilon 0.900 12.900
93 Libiąż os. Flagówka I 0.400 13.300
72 Libiąż os. Flagówka II 0.500 13.800
11 Libiąż Urząd Miejski 0.500 14.300
63 Libiąż  Kościół 0.700 15.000
112 Libiąż Cmentarz 0.400 15.400
20 Libiąż Piaski 0.900 16.300
211 Libiąż Krzywda 0.500 16.800
141 Libiąż Dąbrowskiego 0.100 16.900
440 Libiąż Budzowy Sklep 1.100 18.000
491 Libiąż Budzowy Skrzyżowanie 0.700 18.700
332 Libiąż Budzowy 0.900 19.600
113 Libiąż Transformator 0.700 20.300
168 Libiąż Kruczek 0.600 20.900
478 Chełmek Osiedle 1.600 22.500
476 Libiąż Kosówki Paprocia 1.400 23.900
354 Libiąż Kosówki 0.800 24.700
442 Libiąż Jazdówka 0.600 25.300
479 Libiąż Jazdówka Spółdzielnia 0.600 25.900
353 Libiąż Spokojna 0.500 26.400
490 Libiąż Spokojna Cmentarz 0.500 26.900
363 Libiąż Kościół 0.400 27.300
311 Libiąż Urząd Miejski 0.600 27.900
372 Libiąż os. Flagówka II 0.500 28.400
393 Libiąż os. Flagówka I 0.400 28.800
446 Libiąż os. Flagówka Pawilon 0.400 29.200
58 Libiąż Kopalnia Janina 0.900 30.100
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B
Rozkład na dni robocze wolne od nauki szkolnej
Strona 1

Mętków Mały 10(10) - Libiąż PKP  435(435)
Rozkład ważny od: 10.02.2025 do: 31.12.2025

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 Mętków Mały ę ę
373 Mętków Szkoła 0.600 0.600
498 Mętków Mętków 0.800 1.400
316 Żarki Bębenki 1.000 2.400
333 Żarki Kilińskiego 2.500 2.500
388 Żarki Żarki 1.100 3.600
316 Żarki Bębenki 
233 Żarki Stawy 1.100 3.500
205 Żarki Ziajki 0.800 4.300
333 Żarki Kilińskiego 1.800 6.100
519 Żarki Ks. Jana Mroza Krzyżówka 0.900 7.000
552 Żarki Krakusa 0.600 7.600
165 Żarki Kadetów Koniec 0.600 8.200
831 Żarki Kadetów 0.600 8.800
523 Żarki Kadetów Transformator 0.600 9.400
388 Żarki Żarki 0.700 10.100
379 Żarki Piekarnia 0.700 10.800
497 Libiąż Kopalnia Janina Hałdy 0.900 11.700
381 Libiąż Moczydło 0.600 12.300
423 Libiąż Sikorskiego Moczydło 0.600 12.900
437 Libiąż Skotnica 0.900 13.800
447 Libiąż Makowa 0.600 14.400
202 Libiąż Dworzec Autobusowy 0.600 15.000
435 Libiąż PKP 0.900 15.900

 6:50 13:35 14:36 16:26
 6:51 13:36 14:37 16:27
 6:52 13:37 14:38 16:28
 6:54 13:39 14:40 16:30

13:42 14:43
14:45

 6:54  7:55  9:59 12:15 16:30
 6:56  7:57 10:01 12:17 16:32
 6:57  7:58 10:02 12:18 16:33
 7:00  8:01 10:05 12:21 16:36
 7:01  8:02 10:06 12:22 13:43 16:37
 7:02  8:03 10:07 12:23 13:44 16:38
 7:04  8:05 10:09 12:25 13:46 16:40
 7:06  8:07 10:11 12:27 13:48 16:42
 7:07  8:08 10:12 12:28 13:49 16:43
 7:09  8:10 10:14 12:30 13:51 14:45 16:45
 7:11  8:12 10:16 12:32 13:53 14:47 16:47
 7:12  8:13 10:17 12:33 13:54 14:48 16:48
 7:13  8:14 10:18 12:34 13:55 14:49 16:49
 7:14  8:15 10:19 12:35 13:56 14:50 16:50
 7:16  8:17 10:21 12:37 13:58 14:52 16:52
 7:17  8:18 10:22 12:38 13:59 14:53 16:53
 7:19  8:20 10:24 12:40 14:01 14:55 16:55
 7:21  8:22 10:26 12:42 14:03 14:57 16:57


